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General information about company

Scrip code 530233

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE292C01011

Name of the company

AURO LABORATORIES LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2018

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration
Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
2 Whethgr the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the L|§ted Ent!ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 : No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh_ether company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of

Shareholding as

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. of Partly No. Of Total nos. | 270 0F 10l 0. | cjass of securities (1X)
. - shares of shares
Category of | Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up . shares held
Category - ) underlying _ (calculated as . .
shareholder | shareholders | up equity |equity 7 vy = No of Voting (XIV) Rights
m Depository per SCRR, Total as a
()} (D] shares shares . (IV)+(V)+
held (IV) |held | RECEIPS | oy 19D (VIINAS | lass | Class % of
V) (V1) a % of ; > | Total (A+B+C)
(A+B+C2) eg: X | egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 6 3216407 3216407 51.61 3216407 3216407 | 51.61
Group
(B) Public 7271 3016093 3016093 48.39 3016093 3016093 | 48.39
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
2 Employee
Trusts
Total 7277 6232500 6232500 100 6232500 6232500 | 100

15-10-18, 16:53



4 of 19

file:///T:/Stock Exchnange/Stock Exchange 2018/Stock Exchange Septe...

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | Number of pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Lockedin |t wise
. . shares (X11) Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible encumbered .
Category of . - - - equity shares
Category Underlying Underlying | convertible securities (as a (X1 :
shareholder - - - held in
m Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of -
()} - . As a % dematerialized
convertible | Warrants No. Of diluted share Sa’ Asa% | form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | ef el | v | of total
@ (VID+(X) Asa% | (" | Shares | "l gpore
of (A+B+C2) lzg)ld held (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 51.61 3214707
Group
(B) Public 48.39 1938875
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 5153582

15-10-18, 16:53
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Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
No.of g:rtly No. Of Total nos. ?(?t:Iof:oOfof each class of securities (1X)
L - shares shares '
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . shares
sr. of the shareholders | up equity | up LIJDrlzdi)rsl?;lor:g EEId vin (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights aT:fL/O
Shareholders (1) | (111) shares equity posttory | = per SCRR, r
held (1V) | shares | RECEIPES | (IVIHV)* 13050y i) ¢
(V1) (V1) o Class eg: | Class Total
held As a % of X ea- Total \oting
V) (A+B+C2) 9y rights
A Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
@ Individuals/Hindu | o 2047626 2047626 | 32.85 2047626 2047626 | 32.85
undivided Family
(@ (Asgz’c?f;h)er 1 1168781 1168781 |18.75 1168781 1168781 | 18.75
(SK? (_;;Otal 6 3216407 3216407 |51.61 3216407 3216407 | 51.61
) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 6 3216407 3216407 |51.61 3216407 3216407 | 51.61
Group
(A=A
O+A@)
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(@) Mutual Funds 1 400 400 0.01 400 400 0.01
Financial
® Institutions/ Banks 1 200 200 0 200 200 0
(Sé‘)b('lT)Ota' 2 600 600 0.01 600 600  |0.01
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
20) E';"’I‘Q‘T:g'gggmal 6897 1948276 1948276 |31.26 1948276 1948276 | 31.26
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |5 213501 213501 3.43 213501 213501 |3.43
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
) éggc?fge’ 367 853716 853716 | 137 853716 853716 |13.7
(Séj)b (—31)'otal 7269 3015493 3015493 | 48.38 3015493 3015493 | 48.38
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 7271 3016093 3016093 |48.39 3016093 3016093 | 48.39
(D+(B)
(2+(B)(3)
C Table 1V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 7277 6232500 6232500 | 100 6232500 6232500 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
(A+B+C) 7277 6232500 6232500 | 100 6232500 6232500 | 100

15-10-18, 16:53
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Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , as | Number of | Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | | ocked in | pledged or otherwise
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of shares (XI1) | encumbered (XII1)
- . Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding convertible .
. . . -, equity shares
Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities (as a :
Sr. - - -, Asa% held in
Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of  total dematerialized
convertible | Warrants No. Of diluted share No. gh 0%l No. | As a % of total form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= (@) h Iadr es (a) | Shares held (b)
@) (VIN+(X) As a % t?
of (A+B+C2) (®)
A Table 1l - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(@) 32.85 2045926
(d) 18.75 1168781
Sub-Total
51.61 3214707
(A))
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 51.61 3214707
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
DM+A)Q)
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
Q) Institutions
(@) 0.01 0
U} 0 200
Sub-Total
0.01 200
(B)(D)
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 31.26 1269758
(a(ii)) 3.43 213501
(e) 13.7 455416
Sub-Total
48.38 1938675
(B)3)
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 48.39 1938875
(D+(B)
2+(B)A)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 5153582
Total (A+B+C 100 5153582

)

Disclosure of notes in case of promoter holiding in dematerialsed form is less than 100 percentage

Textual
Information(1)

15-10-18, 16:53
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Text Block

Textual Information()

1700 Shares (0.03% ) held by Ms. Suman Bhuwania, Promoter of the Company are in physical form.
The Share Certificates are misplaced and untraceable. We are in process of applying for duplicate Share
Certificates.

15-10-18, 16:53
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

SHARAT
DEORAH

SIDDHARTHA
DEORAH

SAMRIDHI
DEORAH

SHARAT
DEORAH

SUMAN
BHUWANIA

Click here to
go back

PAN (1)

ADQPD1988H

ADLPD5604M

ADVPDO0300Q

AAKHS8766H

ABVPB0810F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

1164100

411606

241191

229029

1700

2047626

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

1164100

411606

241191

229029

1700

2047626

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

18.68

6.6

3.87

3.67

0.03

32.85

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg:X

1164100

411606

241191

229029

1700

2047626

Class egy

Total

1164100

411606

241191

229029

1700

2047626

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

18.68

6.6

3.87

3.67

0.03

32.85

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(®

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

18.68

6.6

3.87

3.67

0.03

32.85

Number of Locked

in shares (XI1)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11)

15-10-18, 16:53
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

S 1164100 411606 241191 229029 0 2045926
dematerialized
form (X1V)
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not
providing PAN
Shareholder type | Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter

15-10-18, 16:53
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

AURO IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (1)

AACCA0867C

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

1168781

1168781

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

1168781

1168781

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

18.75

18.75

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

1168781

1168781

Class eg:y

Total

1168781

1168781

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

18.75

18.75

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(®

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

18.75

18.75

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

15-10-18, 16:53
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

1168781

1168781

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

15-10-18, 16:53
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

SHIKHA LOHIA

Click here to go back

PAN (11)

ADTPD7434K

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

96126

96126

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (V1)

96126

96126

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

1.54

1.54

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

96126

96126

Class eg:y

Total

96126

96126

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.54

1.54

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.54

1.54

Number of Locked

in shares (XI1)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

96126

96126

15-10-18, 16:53
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dematerialized
form (X1V)
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

15-10-18, 16:53
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Clearing
Members

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Non-Resident Indian
(NRI)

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

JAYSHREE VINOD
SHAH

KIRTILABEN
JAYANTILAL MEHTA

PAN (1)

ASOPS7884C

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

26

232

1

59

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

99516

33856

671943

200000

195000

48401

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

99516

33856

671943

200000

195000

48401

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.54

10.78

3.21

3.13

0.78

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

99516

33856

671943

200000

195000

48401

Class eg:y

Total

99516

33856

671943

200000

195000

48401

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.54

10.78

3.21

3.13

0.78

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.54

10.78

3.21

3.13

0.78

15-10-18, 16:53
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Number of Locked in shares (XII)
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No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

80816

33856

292843

200000

47901

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information(1)

15-10-18, 16:53
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (11)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

367

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

853716

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (V1)

853716

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

13.7

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

853716

Class eg:y

Total

853716

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

13.7

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

13.7

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

15-10-18, 16:53
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No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

455416

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

15-10-18, 16:53
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Text Block

Textual Information(1)

No pan found

15-10-18, 16:53
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