General information about company	
Scrip code	530233
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE292C01011
Name of the company	AURO LABORATORIES LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2018
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

	De	claratio	n		
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No

			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of sections of sections		ng Rights held in each es (IX)	
Category (I)	Category of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a	
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	3216407			3216407	51.61	3216407		3216407	51.61
(B)	Public	7271	3016093			3016093	48.39	3016093		3016093	48.39
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	7277	6232500			6232500	100	6232500		6232500	100

		Table 1	I - Summar	y Statement h	olding of specifi	ied s	ecuritie	s		
Category	Category of shareholder	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
(I)	(II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				51.61					3214707
(B)	Public				48.39					1938875
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					5153582

			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of			g Rights he prities (IX)	ld in
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rights		V) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (1)	(III)	held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	showing share	eholding pa	ttern of t	he Promoter a	and Promoter	Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	2047626			2047626	32.85	2047626		2047626	32.85
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	1168781			1168781	18.75	1168781		1168781	18.75
Sub-Total (A)(1)		6	3216407			3216407	51.61	3216407		3216407	51.61
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		6	3216407			3216407	51.61	3216407		3216407	51.61
В	Table III - Statemen	t showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Public sha	areholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(a)	Mutual Funds	1	400			400	0.01	400		400	0.01
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	1	200			200	0	200		200	0
Sub-Total (B)(1)		2	600			600	0.01	600		600	0.01
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	6897	1948276			1948276	31.26	1948276		1948276	31.26
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	5	213501			213501	3.43	213501		213501	3.43
(e)	Any Other (specify)	367	853716			853716	13.7	853716		853716	13.7
Sub-Total (B)(3)		7269	3015493			3015493	48.38	3015493		3015493	48.38
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)		7271	3016093			3016093	48.39	3016093		3016093	48.39
С	Table IV - Statemer	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Non Pron	noter- Non P	ublic shareholde	r			
Total (A+B+C2)		7277	6232500			6232500	100	6232500		6232500	100
Total (A+B+C)		7277	6232500			6232500	100	6232500		6232500	100

	No. Of Shares	No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of
Sr.	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)	securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - State	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Promoter	and F	romoter (Group)	
(1)	Indian								
(a)				32.85					2045926
(d)				18.75					1168781
Sub-Total (A)(1)				51.61					3214707
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				51.61					3214707
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pa	ttern of the Public sh	areho	older	•		
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				0.01					0
(f)				0					200
Sub-Total (B)(1)				0.01					200
(3)	Non-institution	ns							
(a(i))				31.26					1269758
(a(ii))				3.43					213501
(e)				13.7					455416
Sub-Total (B)(3)				48.38					1938675
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				48.39					1938875
С	Table IV - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding pa	ttern of the Non Pro	moter	- Non Pul	blic sł	nareholder	
Total (A+B+C2)				100					5153582
Total (A+B+C				100					5153582

	Text Block
Textual Information()	1700 Shares (0.03%) held by Ms. Suman Bhuwania, Promoter of the Company are in physical form. The Share Certificates are misplaced and untraceable. We are in process of applying for duplicate Share Certificates.

		Individual	s/Hindu undivide	ed Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SHARAT DEORAH	SIDDHARTHA DEORAH	SAMRIDHI DEORAH	SHARAT DEORAH	SUMAN BHUWANIA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ADQPD1988H	ADLPD5604M	ADVPD0300Q	AAKHS8766H	ABVPB0810F	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1164100	411606	241191	229029	1700	2047626
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1164100	411606	241191	229029	1700	2047626
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	18.68	6.6	3.87	3.67	0.03	32.85
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities (I)	ζ)			
Class eg:X	1164100	411606	241191	229029	1700	2047626
Class eg:y						
Total	1164100	411606	241191	229029	1700	2047626
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	18.68	6.6	3.87	3.67	0.03	32.85
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible						
securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	18.68	6.6	3.87	3.67	0.03	32.85
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				•	,
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						

No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1164100	411606	241191	229029	0	2045926
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

Any Other (specify)						
Searial No.	1					
Category	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	AURO IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED					
PAN (II)	AACCA0867C	Total				
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1168781	1168781				
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1168781	1168781				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	18.75	18.75				
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	1168781	1168781				
Class eg:y						
Total	1168781	1168781				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	18.75	18.75				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	18.75	18.75				
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)	· •					

As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1168781	1168781
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	

Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SHIKHA LOHIA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ADTPD7434K	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	96126	96126
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	96126	96126
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.54	1.54
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	96126	96126
Class eg:y		
Total	96126	96126
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.54	1.54
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.54	1.54
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in	96126	96126

dematerialized form (XIV)					
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					

Any Other (specify)						
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Category	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	HUF
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Categor
Name of the Shareholders (I)				JAYSHREE VINOD SHAH	KIRTILABEN JAYANTILAL MEHTA	
PAN (II)				ASOPS7884C		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	50	26	232	1	1	59
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	99516	33856	671943	200000	195000	48401
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	99516	33856	671943	200000	195000	48401
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.6	0.54	10.78	3.21	3.13	0.78
Number of Voting	Rights held in	each class of s	ecurities (IX)		1	1
Class eg: X	99516	33856	671943	200000	195000	48401
Class eg:y						
Total	99516	33856	671943	200000	195000	48401
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.6	0.54	10.78	3.21	3.13	0.78
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.6	0.54	10.78	3.21	3.13	0.78

Number of Locked	d in shares (XI	I)				
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	80816	33856	292843	200000	0	47901
Reason for not providing PAN					·	
Reason for not providing PAN					Textual Information	(1)

Any Other (specify)				
Searial No.				
Category				
Category / More than 1 percentage				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back			
PAN (II)	Total			
No. of the Shareholders (I)	367			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	853716			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	853716			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	13.7			
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	853716			
Class eg:y				
Total	853716			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	13.7			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	13.7			
Number of Locked in shares (XII)				

No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	455416	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN		

		Text Block
Textual Information(1)	No pan found	

file:///T:/Stock Exchange/Stock Exchange 2018/Stock Exchange Septe...